
IABS - Frühjahrsmeisterschaften 2014 Medaillenspiegel
Veranstalter: IABS / Ausrichter: SC Villingen

Vereine: Offen
 Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 SK Sparta Konstanz 20 6 10 4 5 3 4 2 1 1

 SC Villingen 3 14 5 9 5 8 6 5 4 3

 SSF Singen eV 1971 1 2 5 4 8 5 2 5 2

 TSV Riedlingen 2 2 5 2 1 4 1 2 4

 SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg 1 2 2 2 3 2 2

 SV Friedrichshafen 1 2 2

 TSV 1850 Lindau 1 1 2 1 4 1

 SV der Baar Hüfingen 1 1 1

 TV Aldingen 1 1

 TSV Laupheim 1862 1 2

 SSC Bad Dürrheim 1

 1.SC Ravensburg 2

 Summe: 24 24 24 24 23 22 21 19 18 16



IABS - Frühjahrsmeisterschaften 2014 Medaillenspiegel
Veranstalter: IABS / Ausrichter: SC Villingen

Vereine: Jahrgang
 Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 SC Villingen 17 15 9 6 6 7 6 7 3 2

 SSF Singen eV 1971 16 7 15 9 1 1

 TSV Riedlingen 12 10 6 3 2

 SK Sparta Konstanz 9 16 11 15 5 8 9 5 3 2

 TSV 1850 Lindau 7 1 3 2 3 4 4 1 2 1

 SV Friedrichshafen 4 2 4 6 4 2 6 6 2

 1.SC Ravensburg 3 2 2 8 3 5 2 1

 SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg 1 2 4 1 2 1 1

 TV Aldingen 1 1 1

 SV der Baar Hüfingen 4 2 1 5 3 2

 SSC Bad Dürrheim 2 3 1 3 2 1 1

 TSV Laupheim 1862 1 2 1

 Summe: 70 58 55 46 40 34 29 24 16 10



IABS - Frühjahrsmeisterschaften 2014 Medaillenspiegel
Veranstalter: IABS / Ausrichter: SC Villingen

Personen: Offen
 Person  Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 Blessing, Maren  (1999,W)  SC Villingen 3 2 1 1 1

 Leiz, Selina  (1994,W)  SK Sparta Konstanz 3 1

 Müller, Lena  (1997,W)  SK Sparta Konstanz 2 1 1 1

 Wagner, Jasmin  (1983,W)  SK Sparta Konstanz 2 1

 Mannschaft, 1.  (1,W)  SK Sparta Konstanz 2

 Müller, Isabelle  (1998,W)  SC Villingen 3 1 1

 Kneer, Sophia  (1999,W)  SC Villingen 3 1

 Mannschaft, 1.  (0,W)  SC Villingen 2

 Geiser, Johanna  (1998,W)  SK Sparta Konstanz 2 1 1 1

 Auciello, Alice  (1999,W)  SK Sparta Konstanz 2 1

 Mannschaft, 1.  (0,W)  SSF Singen eV 1971 2

 Clasen, Jana  (2000,W)  SK Sparta Konstanz 1 1 1 1

 Scheller, Patricia  (1988,W)  SK Sparta Konstanz 2 1 1

 Lübeck, Frederike  (1998,W)  SC Villingen 2 1 1 1

 Mannschaft, 2.  (0,W)  SC Villingen 2

 Steigauf, Vanessa  (2001,W)  SSF Singen eV 1971 1 1 1 1

 Jäger, Hanna  (2000,W)  SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg 1 1 1 2

 Wagner, Karin  (2000,W)  SC Villingen 1 1 1

 Ruh, Rebekka  (2001,W)  SSF Singen eV 1971 2 1 1

 Hööck, Filippa  (2001,W)  SC Villingen 1 1

 Beck, Marie  (1999,W)  SK Sparta Konstanz 1

 Mannschaft, 2.  (0,W)  SSF Singen eV 1971 1

 Linder, Alina  (1999,W)  SC Villingen 2 1 1

 Hasenmüller, Johanna  (1996,W)  SV Friedrichshafen 2

 Gigl, Lisa  (1998,W)  SSF Singen eV 1971 1 1 1

 Merz, Sina  (2000,W)  TSV 1850 Lindau 1 1 1

 Pietzko, Johanna  (2001,W)  SK Sparta Konstanz 1

 Amborn, Katharina  (1999,W)  TSV 1850 Lindau 1 1

 Zeller, Martina  (1997,W)  TSV 1850 Lindau 1 1

 Holtkamp, Pia  (1998,W)  SV der Baar Hüfingen 1

 Tramm, Sandra  (1998,W)  SSC Bad Dürrheim 1

 Oklmann, Irina  (2000,W)  SSF Singen eV 1971 1

 Fritz, Lena  (2000,W)  SV der Baar Hüfingen 1

 Schuster, Julia  (1998,W)  1.SC Ravensburg 1



IABS - Frühjahrsmeisterschaften 2014 Medaillenspiegel
Veranstalter: IABS / Ausrichter: SC Villingen

Personen: Offen
 Person  Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 König, Leonie  (2000,W)  SV Friedrichshafen 2

 Saiger, Janika  (1999,W)  TSV Laupheim 1862 1

 Soler-Gil, Alyssa  (2001,W)  SC Villingen 1



IABS - Frühjahrsmeisterschaften 2014 Medaillenspiegel
Veranstalter: IABS / Ausrichter: SC Villingen

Personen: Offen
 Person  Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 Vilgauk, Eduard  (1996,M)  SK Sparta Konstanz 4 1

 Singer, Benjamin  (1993,M)  SK Sparta Konstanz 3

 Mannschaft, 1.  (1,M)  SK Sparta Konstanz 2

 Howaldt, Hendrik  (1989,M)  SK Sparta Konstanz 1 1 1

 Napel, Johannes  (1996,M)  SSF Singen eV 1971 1 1

 Lange, Nicky  (1980,M)  SK Sparta Konstanz 1

 Noeske, Nils  (1994,M)  SC Villingen 2 1 1

 Singer, Philipp  (1995,M)  SK Sparta Konstanz 2 1

 Benner, Simeon  (1997,M)  TSV Riedlingen 1 2 1 1 1

 Vitt, Felix  (1992,M)  SK Sparta Konstanz 1 2

 Heck, Jan  (1997,M)  SSF Singen eV 1971 1 1 2

 Mannschaft, 1.  (0,M)  SSF Singen eV 1971 1 1

 Mannschaft, 1.  (0,M)  SC Villingen 1 1

 Reichert, Lukas  (1996,M)  TSV Riedlingen 1 1 1 1 1

 Link, Elias  (1994,M)  SC Villingen 1 1 2

 Kappler, Niklas  (1994,M)  SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg 1 1 1 1 1

 Roth, Simon  (1998,M)  SSF Singen eV 1971 1 1

 Dimitrijevic, Filip  (1995,M)  SV Friedrichshafen 1

 Mannschaft, 1.  (0,M)  TSV Riedlingen 2

 Gruber, Jannik  (1995,M)  SSF Singen eV 1971 1 2 1 1

 Schneider, Julian  (1999,M)  TSV Riedlingen 1 1 2

 Burghardt, Nico  (2000,M)  SC Villingen 1 1 2

 Gabriel, Philip  (1999,M)  SC Villingen 1 1 2

 Mannschaft, 2.  (2,M)  SK Sparta Konstanz 2

 Link, David  (1996,M)  SC Villingen 1 2 1 1

 Schmid, Moritz  (2000,M)  SSF Singen eV 1971 1 1 1

 Schulz, Sebastian  (2001,M)  TSV 1850 Lindau 1 1

 Dziuba, Marius  (2000,M)  SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg 1

 Mannschaft, 1.  (0,M)  SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg 1

 Mannschaft, 2.  (0,M)  SSF Singen eV 1971 1

 Kapp, Tim  (1998,M)  TSV Riedlingen 2 1

 Mannschaft, 2.  (0,M)  SC Villingen 2

 Reichert, Elias  (1999,M)  TSV Riedlingen 1 1 1

 Mauch, Manuel  (1992,M)  TV Aldingen 1 1



IABS - Frühjahrsmeisterschaften 2014 Medaillenspiegel
Veranstalter: IABS / Ausrichter: SC Villingen

Personen: Offen
 Person  Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 Friedl, Fabian  (1994,M)  TSV Laupheim 1862 1 1

 Noeske, Moritz  (1999,M)  SC Villingen 1

 Bächle, Dominic  (1997,M)  SK Sparta Konstanz 1 1

 Aigeldinger, Daniel  (1997,M)  SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg 1

 Weisser, Yannick  (1997,M)  SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg 1

 Zeller, Martin  (1999,M)  TSV 1850 Lindau 1

 Lutz, Quentin  (2000,M)  1.SC Ravensburg 1

 Frey, Till  (1998,M)  SV der Baar Hüfingen 1

  Summe: 24 24 24 24 23 22 21 19 18 16



IABS - Frühjahrsmeisterschaften 2014 Medaillenspiegel
Veranstalter: IABS / Ausrichter: SC Villingen

Personen: Jahrgang
 Person  Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 Blessing, Maren  (1999,W)  SC Villingen 5

 Hasenmüller, Johanna  (1996,W)  SV Friedrichshafen 4

 Vigehls, Nicola  (2002,W)  SSF Singen eV 1971 3 1

 Müller, Isabelle  (1998,W)  SC Villingen 3

 Ruh, Rebekka  (2001,W)  SSF Singen eV 1971 2 2

 Steigauf, Vanessa  (2001,W)  SSF Singen eV 1971 2 2

 Geiser, Johanna  (1998,W)  SK Sparta Konstanz 2 2

 Zeller, Martina  (1997,W)  TSV 1850 Lindau 2

 Müller, Lena  (1997,W)  SK Sparta Konstanz 2

 Müller, Emilie  (2002,W)  SC Villingen 1 3

 Jäger, Hanna  (2000,W)  SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg 1 1 2

 Wagner, Maike  (2002,W)  SC Villingen 1 1 2

 Wagner, Karin  (2000,W)  SC Villingen 1 1 1

 Tamer, Perihan  (1997,W)  TV Aldingen 1 1

 Clasen, Jana  (2000,W)  SK Sparta Konstanz 1 1

 Oklmann, Irina  (2000,W)  SSF Singen eV 1971 1 1 2

 Hööck, Filippa  (2001,W)  SC Villingen 1 2 1

 Merz, Sina  (2000,W)  TSV 1850 Lindau 1

 Lübeck, Frederike  (1998,W)  SC Villingen 2 1

 König, Leonie  (2000,W)  SV Friedrichshafen 2 1 2

 Kneer, Sophia  (1999,W)  SC Villingen 2

 Beck, Marie  (1999,W)  SK Sparta Konstanz 1 2 1 1

 Auciello, Alice  (1999,W)  SK Sparta Konstanz 1 1 1

 Soler-Gil, Alyssa  (2001,W)  SC Villingen 1 1 1

 Weiler, Anna-Lena  (2002,W)  SC Villingen 1 2 1

 Linder, Alina  (1999,W)  SC Villingen 1 1

 Pais, Patricia  (1998,W)  SV der Baar Hüfingen 1 2 1

 Heck, Melanie  (2001,W)  SSF Singen eV 1971 3 1

 Rinaldi, Alina  (2002,W)  SSF Singen eV 1971 2 1

 Tramm, Sandra  (1998,W)  SSC Bad Dürrheim 2 1

 Gigl, Lisa  (1998,W)  SSF Singen eV 1971 1 1

 Amborn, Katharina  (1999,W)  TSV 1850 Lindau 1 1

 Saiger, Janika  (1999,W)  TSV Laupheim 1862 1 1

 Holtkamp, Pia  (1998,W)  SV der Baar Hüfingen 1 1



IABS - Frühjahrsmeisterschaften 2014 Medaillenspiegel
Veranstalter: IABS / Ausrichter: SC Villingen

Personen: Jahrgang
 Person  Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 Schmidt, Jennifer  (2001,W)  SC Villingen 1 1 1 1

 König, Lilli  (2002,W)  SV Friedrichshafen 1 2

 Bächle, Sara  (2000,W)  SK Sparta Konstanz 1 1 1 1

 Egle, Janneke  (1999,W)  SV der Baar Hüfingen 1 1 1

 Leiz, Laura  (1999,W)  SK Sparta Konstanz 1 1 1

 Fackler, Maike  (2002,W)  SSC Bad Dürrheim 1 1 1

 Blassmann, Leonie  (1998,W)  SV Friedrichshafen 1 1 1 1

 Weiss, Alicia  (2001,W)  SSF Singen eV 1971 1 1 1

 Schuster, Julia  (1998,W)  1.SC Ravensburg 1 1

 Haake, Nina  (2001,W)  SK Sparta Konstanz 1 1 1 1

 Pietzko, Johanna  (2001,W)  SK Sparta Konstanz 1 1 1

 Küchle, Sophia  (2001,W)  SV Friedrichshafen 2

 Guggenberger, Melanie  (2001,W)  TSV Laupheim 1862 1 1

 Schwörer, Carolin  (2000,W)  SV der Baar Hüfingen 1 1

 Jung, Alexandra  (2002,W)  1.SC Ravensburg 1

 Nittbaur, Dorina  (2002,W)  SK Sparta Konstanz 2 1 1

 Preisegger, Alicia  (1999,W)  TSV 1850 Lindau 2

 Plichs, Sabrina  (2001,W)  SC Villingen 1 1 1

 Fritz, Lena  (2000,W)  SV der Baar Hüfingen 1 1

 Dimitrijevic, Julia  (2002,W)  SV Friedrichshafen 1 2 1

 Leupold, Anna  (2000,W)  SV Friedrichshafen 1 2 1

 Fink, Zarah  (2002,W)  SV Friedrichshafen 1 2

 Köbler, Alexia  (1998,W)  SSC Bad Dürrheim 1 1

 von der Hardt, Theresa  (2000,W)  SC Villingen 2 1

 Palm, Charlotte  (2002,W)  SK Sparta Konstanz 1 1 1

 Fedel, Giulia  (2002,W)  SV Friedrichshafen 1 1 1

 Jäger, Ines  (2002,W)  TV Aldingen 1



IABS - Frühjahrsmeisterschaften 2014 Medaillenspiegel
Veranstalter: IABS / Ausrichter: SC Villingen

Personen: Jahrgang
 Person  Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 Schulz, Sebastian  (2001,M)  TSV 1850 Lindau 4 1

 Kapp, Tim  (1998,M)  TSV Riedlingen 4 1

 Benner, Simeon  (1997,M)  TSV Riedlingen 3 2

 Schmid, Moritz  (2000,M)  SSF Singen eV 1971 3 1

 Schneider, Julian  (1999,M)  TSV Riedlingen 2 3

 Reichert, Elias  (1999,M)  TSV Riedlingen 2 1 1 1

 Vilgauk, Eduard  (1996,M)  SK Sparta Konstanz 2 1

 Burghardt, Nico  (2000,M)  SC Villingen 2 1

 Zepik, Rick  (2002,M)  1.SC Ravensburg 2 1

 Heck, Jan  (1997,M)  SSF Singen eV 1971 2

 Kapp, Tobias  (2001,M)  TSV Riedlingen 1 3 1

 Singer, Philipp  (1995,M)  SK Sparta Konstanz 1 2

 Gabriel, Philip  (1999,M)  SC Villingen 1 1 1

 Jakob, Vincent  (2002,M)  SSF Singen eV 1971 1 1 1

 Kuder, Luca  (2002,M)  SK Sparta Konstanz 1 1 1

 Link, David  (1996,M)  SC Villingen 1 1 1

 Aschentrup, Luiz  (2002,M)  1.SC Ravensburg 1 1

 Mattes, Marcel  (2002,M)  SC Villingen 1 1 1 1

 Napel, Johannes  (1996,M)  SSF Singen eV 1971 1

 Roth, Simon  (1998,M)  SSF Singen eV 1971 1

 Vilgauk, Denis  (2000,M)  SK Sparta Konstanz 3 1 1

 Frey, Till  (1998,M)  SV der Baar Hüfingen 3 1

 Thomas, Patrick  (2002,M)  SK Sparta Konstanz 2 2

 Bächle, Dominic  (1997,M)  SK Sparta Konstanz 2 1

 Wochner, Thomas  (1998,M)  SSF Singen eV 1971 1 3

 Gruber, Jannik  (1995,M)  SSF Singen eV 1971 1 1 1

 Engel, Johannes  (2002,M)  SK Sparta Konstanz 1 1 1 1

 Herzner, Jannik  (2001,M)  SC Villingen 1 1 1 2

 Dziuba, Marius  (2000,M)  SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg 1 1

 Reichert, Lukas  (1996,M)  TSV Riedlingen 3

 Müller, Lukas  (2001,M)  TSV Riedlingen 2 3

 Schlothauer, Nikolaus  (2000,M)  SK Sparta Konstanz 2 2

 Kienzle, Maximilian  (2001,M)  SSF Singen eV 1971 2 1

 Degen, Jonah  (1999,M)  SK Sparta Konstanz 1 2 1



IABS - Frühjahrsmeisterschaften 2014 Medaillenspiegel
Veranstalter: IABS / Ausrichter: SC Villingen

Personen: Jahrgang
 Person  Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 Zeller, Martin  (1999,M)  TSV 1850 Lindau 1 1 1

 Aigeldinger, Daniel  (1997,M)  SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg 1 1

 Ruppert, Marc  (2000,M)  1.SC Ravensburg 1 1 1

 Wildpreth, Lukas  (1999,M)  SC Villingen 1 1 1

 Weisser, Yannick  (1997,M)  SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg 1 1

 Debruyne, Lois  (2002,M)  TSV 1850 Lindau 1 2 1

 Tauser, Marco  (2001,M)  SC Villingen 1 1 2

 Plath, Justin  (2002,M)  1.SC Ravensburg 1 1

 Bolten, Niklas  (2002,M)  SK Sparta Konstanz 2 1

 Hennige, Paul  (2000,M)  SK Sparta Konstanz 2 2

 Tramm, Michael  (2000,M)  SSC Bad Dürrheim 1 2 2

 Wieland, David  (2001,M)  1.SC Ravensburg 1 1 1

 Noeske, Moritz  (1999,M)  SC Villingen 1 1 1

 Wölfle, Lukas  (2002,M)  TSV 1850 Lindau 1 1 1

 Dimitrijevic, Filip  (1995,M)  SV Friedrichshafen 1

 Lutz, Quentin  (2000,M)  1.SC Ravensburg 2

 Lietzau, Jonas  (2001,M)  SC Villingen 1 1 1

 Kübler, Odin  (2001,M)  1.SC Ravensburg 1 2 1

 Becker, Dominik  (1999,M)  1.SC Ravensburg 1 2

 Schölderle, Luca  (2001,M)  TSV 1850 Lindau 1 1 1 1

 Degen, Joshua  (2001,M)  SK Sparta Konstanz 2 1

 Melzer, David  (2000,M)  SK Sparta Konstanz 1 1 1

 Wölfle, Adrian  (2000,M)  TSV 1850 Lindau 1 1

 Neumann, Hannes  (2002,M)  1.SC Ravensburg 1

 Stokhammer, Leon  (2001,M)  SV Friedrichshafen 1 1

 Hudelmaier, Tim  (2001,M)  SG Schwarzwald-Baar-Heuberg 1 1

 Lelle, Jeremiah  (2002,M)  SV Friedrichshafen 1

  Summe: 70 58 55 46 40 34 29 24 16 10


